Fresa scanalata due
lame 14x35x12mm

D-10403

14x35x12mm

Il SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

Lunghezza (D)

Larghezza A

Lunghezza effettiva di lavoro (B)
Attacco ©

Dimensione (D)

Dimensione (A1)

Dimensione (A2)

Dimensione (L1)

38 mm
14 mm
35 mm
12

12 mm
14 mm
35 mm
38 mm

l Codice EAN 0088381165440
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